TCA - Inclusion tool for better inclusion and diversity approach

13 — 15 November 2024, Hotel Loft, Bratislava

Draft Programme

Day 1: Wednesday, November 13

17:00-17:30
17:30-18:30
18:30

Registration
Welcome and getting to know each other (ice-breaking activities)
Dinner at the hotel

Day 2: Thursday, November 14

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-16:30

17:10
17:30-18:30
19:00

Registration

Key note speech

Coffee break

Introduction of the inclusion tool (national agency), discussion about

results

Lunch

Good practice example

Workshops:

l. From the point of view of inclusion: initial state of the
organization/resources, project and mobility planning

Il. Implementation and evaluation of the project and mobilities

Transportation to the theatre

Theatre without the home

Dinner at the Parlamentka restaurant

Day 3: Friday, November 15

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30

Registration

Key note speech + activities

Coffee break

Workshop: Sharing of good practice examples from participants
Lunch



